Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Hanauer Straf3e 36
64409 messel

01784007462

VT02-PVT02-EGRO-2023-12-02-
EGRO-2023-12-02

MZ Transport M. Zabel

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
02.12.2023
KW 48
11
13
103,12 kg
121,31 km

20 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Herr Alex Alfredo Donzi
Berliner Ring 100
63303 Dreieich
0163/8665274

330337

300

15

011

Herr Bayram Erdem Demir6z
Sudetenring 24
63303 Dreieich
0179-1207505

Neben Haustlr, abdecken

330335

520

26

Herr Brandon Ospina-Vilalizar
LindenstraRe 54/a

63303 Dreieich

1754695677

Neben Haustir, abdecken

330341

346

17

Frau Alina Hieronymus
Stresemannstralie 16
63303 Dreieich
0163-8716411

Neben Haustir unter das Dach,
abdecken

330345

410

20

10 | 1

Herr Luca Pohlen
Hainer Chaussee 55/B
63303 Dreieich
0157/31484371

330353

320

16

Herr Alex Alfredo Donzi
Berliner Ring 100
63303 Dreieich
0163/8665274

330339

300

15

Herr Adar Oztiirk
Berliner Ring 35
63303 Dreieich
1786787491

Neben haustir unter das Dach,
abdecken

330347

520

26

Herr Abdirahman Shire
Liebknechtstrafe 146
63303 Dreieich
17683203385

Ecke Veilchenstr., neben
Stromkasten, abdecken

330355

520

26




Egro-Direktwerbung

Bie
631

GmbH

berer StralRe 137
79 Obertshause.

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

I Kennueg.egro-

Frau Mia Schafer-Oliver
Rathausstrafle 19
63303 Dreieich
0174/2162072

Neben Haustir, abdecken

330365

280

14

0

iieK[wemung.u

10

Herr Marcus Vinicius Balieiro da Silva
Langosch

Hainer Chaussee 53/a

63303 Dreieich

01792050890

nebem Haustlr, abdecken

330363

440

22

11

Herr Marcus Vinicius Balieiro da Silva
Langosch

Hainer Chaussee 53/a

63303 Dreieich

01792050890

nebem Haustlr, abdecken

330359

400

20

12

Frau Mia Schéafer-Oliver
Rathausstrafle 19
63303 Dreieich
0174/2162072

Neben Haustir, abdecken

330361

380

19

13

Herr Krzysztof Pieta
Zeppelinstralie 26
63303 Dreieich
01736695628

neben Haustir, abdecken

330349

420

21




